Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Facilities
Maintenance Spec Il-Lock
System

Maintenance Spec Il -Irrigation
Maintenance Spec IlI-Plummer
Grounds Specialist |l
Maintenance Specialist Il
Energy Mgmt. Specialist

Energy Mgmt. Specialist

Energy Mgmt. Specialist
Maintenance Spec Il -Carpenter
Maintenance Specialist |
Maintenance Spec Il -Carpenter
Maintenance Specialist |
Maintenance Specialist |

Head Custodian

Maintenance Specialist |

Maintenance Spec lll-Electricn

K-12 Education Entity

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

Department Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

Facilities/Grounds- $109,168 $19,273
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $85,539 $13,704
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $82,653 $14,370
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $78,230 $14,142
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $75,955 $14,245
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $70,948 $12,050
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $70,358 $15,626
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $69,130 $14,570
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $69,129 $13,096
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $59,276 $14,684
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $58,374 $14,239
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $56,464 $13,283
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $55,673 $13,128
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $55,156 $12,658
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $54,689 $10,347
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $54,665 $12,402
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds- $53,675 $14,057

Maintenance



Grounds Specialist Il

Maintenance Specialist |

Grounds Specialist Il

Custodian Il

Grounds Specialist Il

Custodian IlI/Floor Care

Custodial I/Floor Care

Custodial I/Floor Care

Grounds Specialist |

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

Facilities/Grounds-
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds-
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds-
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds-
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds-
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds-
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds-
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds-
Maintenance

Facilities/Grounds-
Maintenance

$46,925

$42,390

$42,091

$38,670

$37,263

$30,520

$27,582

$27,523

$26,119

$12,065

$11,143

$11,366

$10,969

$11,631

$9,920

$4,998

$4,668

$2,844



