Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Facilities		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$109,168	\$19,273
Maintenance Spec II-Lock System		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$85,539	\$13,704
Maintenance Spec II -Irrigation		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$82,653	\$14,370
Maintenance Spec III-Plummer		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$78,230	\$14,142
Grounds Specialist III		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$75,955	\$14,245
Maintenance Specialist II		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$70,948	\$12,050
Energy Mgmt. Specialist		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$70,358	\$15,626
Energy Mgmt. Specialist		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$69,130	\$14,570
Energy Mgmt. Specialist		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$69,129	\$13,096
Maintenance Spec II -Carpenter		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$59,276	\$14,684
Maintenance Specialist I		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$58,374	\$14,239
Maintenance Spec II -Carpenter		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$56,464	\$13,283
Maintenance Specialist I		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$55,673	\$13,128
Maintenance Specialist I		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$55,156	\$12,658
Head Custodian		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$54,689	\$10,347
Maintenance Specialist I		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$54,665	\$12,402
Maintenance Spec III-Electricn		El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$53,675	\$14,057

Grounds Specialist II	El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$46,925	\$12,065
Maintenance Specialist I	El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$42,390	\$11,143
Grounds Specialist II	El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$42,091	\$11,366
Custodian II	El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$38,670	\$10,969
Grounds Specialist II	El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$37,263	\$11,631
Custodian II/Floor Care	El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$30,520	\$9,920
Custodial I/Floor Care	El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$27,582	\$4,998
Custodial I/Floor Care	El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$27,523	\$4,668
Grounds Specialist I	El Monte City	Facilities/Grounds- Maintenance	\$26,119	\$2,844